
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

135 

1 

67 

2 

21 

38 

30 

11 

12 

58 

32 

10 

46 

191 

4 

Name 

Daniele SCAGNETTI 

Jarno RONZONI 

Alessandro POZZO 

Roger HEIERLI 

Mirco MODESTI 

Simone CACCAMO 

Alex SCORPANITI 

Andrea CAMPACI 

Nicola LAURENZI 

Luca PETRINI 

Simone ZAMBONI 

Andrea LAZZARIN  

Adriano DELUCCHI 

Andrea BERTELLI 

Giuseppe MICHELOTTO 

Club 

VARANO 

NICO RACING TEAM 

NICO RACING TEAM 

ITALIAN RIDERS BELLINI 

IGP2T 

IGP2T 

IGP2T 

IGP2T 

NICO RACING TEAM 

CENTAURO CLUB FORNO 

IGP2T 

NICO RACING TEAM 

CHIVASSO 

DUCATI PADOVA 

Class 

250 

250 

250 

250 

125 

125 

125 

125 

250 

125 

125 

250 

250 

125 

250 

Model/Engine 

Honda 250 WC 

Aprilia 250 OV 

Yamaha 250 

HONDA 250 OV 

Honda 125 

Honda 125 

Honda 125 

Honda 125 

Honda 250 

Honda 125 OV 

Honda 125 WC 

Yamaha 250 WC 

HONDA 250 

Honda RS 125 WC 

Honda 250 OV 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

8 

5 

Total Tm 

16:59.347 

17:01.287 

17:04.749 

17:15.400 

17:29.553 

17:34.628 

17:37.136 

17:57.225 

18:13.674 

17:07.602 

17:14.930 

17:31.301 

10:50.212 

7:23.737 

Diff 

1.940 

5.402 

16.053 

30.206 

35.281 

37.789 

57.878 

1:14.327 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.940 

3.462 

10.651 

14.153 

5.075 

2.508 

20.089 

16.449 

1 Lap 

7.328 

16.371 

Best Tm 

1:11.622 

1:11.750 

1:12.347 

1:12.709 

1:13.952 

1:14.245 

1:14.344 

1:15.328 

1:16.947 

1:17.069 

1:18.347 

1:18.536 

1:17.628 

1:16.166 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.940 

Avg. Speed 

116,192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.622 

Best Speed 

118,120 

Best Lap by 

135 - Daniele SCAGNETTI 
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VALCENO CUP - KING of Varano 

R6 GRAND PRIX NG SYSTEM 125-250 

GARA 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:15:21 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

07/10/2018 15:10 


